

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7707/2009

M/S PARSON MEDICINAL PLANTS(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4329 of 2009

Date: 01/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr.Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr.Vedanta Varma, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List both the matters on 13.04.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master