

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7707/2009

(From the Judgment and order dt.27.03.2009 passed by the Debt Recovery Tribunal II, Chennai in SA No.95 of 2009)

M/S PARSON MEDICINAL PLANTS(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 4329)

(For permission and exemption and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr.Manu Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.Vedant Verma, Adv.

Mr.Raini Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Munshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 08.05.2009.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master